
Nederlands kampioenschap Middle & Klompen-OL 2024
Weerterbergen 29.9.2024

KOVZ

Dagmar KORSTJENS
K.O.L.
Course : D21
Distance : 5790m
Time : 1:42:41 (17'44"/km)

--/14 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Gréti PÉNTEK 0:52:12
2. Linda SCHRADER 0:55:49
3. Tjitske BREIMER 0:56:55

1. 124 00:03:03 311m 9'48"/km
2. 116 00:03:47 00:06:50 354m 10'41"/km
3. 128 00:02:56 00:09:46 155m 18'55"/km
4. 129 00:03:12 00:12:58 131m 24'26"/km
5. 130 00:04:27 00:17:25 250m 17'48"/km
6. 132 00:05:54 00:23:19 348m 16'57"/km
7. 107 00:10:12 00:33:31 207m 49'17"/km
8. 139 00:04:52 00:38:23 250m 19'28"/km
9. 119 00:03:28 00:41:51 209m 16'35"/km

10. 105 00:11:07 00:52:58 582m 19'06"/km
11. 141 00:02:23 00:55:21 111m 21'28"/km
12. 148 00:08:15 01:03:36 318m 25'57"/km
13. 142 00:04:02 01:07:38 266m 15'10"/km
14. 158 00:03:06 01:10:44 263m 11'47"/km
15. 121 00:01:47 01:12:31 106m 16'49"/km
16. 132 00:06:40 01:19:11 460m 14'30"/km
17. 108 00:05:08 01:24:19 237m 21'40"/km
18. 109 00:02:39 01:26:58 171m 15'30"/km
19. 122 00:06:03 01:33:01 386m 15'40"/km
20. 103 00:08:40 01:41:41 371m 23'22"/km
21. 100 00:00:34 01:42:15 101m 5'37"/km
22. 999 00:00:26 01:42:41 101m 4'17"/km
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